WOLF Solid Carbide Ecoline End Mills
45°
WOLF SOLID CARBIDE ECOLINE END MILLS
Ø
ap = 1,0 x D
4 0,035 0,02 0,01
5 0,035 0,025 0,015
6 0,04 0,03 0,025

Aluminium Aluminium alloys Up to 500 200-400
Cooper Cooper alloys Up to 500 150-200
Termoplastics Duroplast 150-200
IMPORTANT NOTES
Specified cutting data is only guideline.
Final parameters have to be adjusted referring to complete
enviroment, such as tool- and workpiece fixture, coolant
situation, stability of manufacturing machines etc.
So parameters could differ to shown chart.
Material
Kataloški broj/
ECOLINE - universalapplication
Z=2 30°
Catalogue-No.
Tip Ø d1 e8 l1 l2 l1 Ø d2 h6 Coating z
WTEU05130572 EcoLine 5,00 57 13 57 6 TiAlN 2
WTEU06130572 EcoLine 6,00 57 13 57 6 TiAlN 2
WTEU08190622 EcoLine 8,00 62 19 57 6 TiAlN 2
WTEU10220722 EcoLine 10,00 72 22 62 10 TiAlN 2
WTEU12260832 EcoLine 12,00 83 26 72 12 TiAlN 2
WTEU14260832 EcoLine 14,00 83 26 83 14 TiAlN 2
WTEU16320922 EcoLine 16,00 92 32 92 16 TiAlN 2
WTEU20381042 EcoLine 20,00 104 38 104 20 TiAlN 2
Z=3 30°
Catalogue-No.
Tip Ø d1e8 l1 l2 l1 Ø d2h6 Coating z
WTEU05130573 EcoLine 5,00 57 13 57 6 TiAlN 3
WTEU05130573 EcoLine 6,00 57 13 57 6 TiAlN 3
WTEU08190623 EcoLine 8,00 62 19 57 6 TiAlN 3
WTEU10220723 EcoLine 10,00 72 22 62 10 TiAlN 3
WTEU12260833 EcoLine 12,00 83 26 72 12 TiAlN 3
WTEU14260833 EcoLine 14,00 83 26 83 14 TiAlN 3
WTEU16320923 EcoLine 16,00 92 32 92 16 TiAlN 3
WTEU20381043 EcoLine 20,00 104 38 104 20 TiAlN 3
Z=4 35°/38°
Catalogue-No.
Tip Ø d1e8 l1 l2 l1 Ø d2h6 Coating z
WTEU05130574 EcoLine 5,00 57 13 57 6 TiAlN 4
WTEU05130574 EcoLine 6,00 57 13 57 6 TiAlN 4
WTEU08190624 EcoLine 8,00 62 19 57 6 TiAlN 4
WTEU10220724 EcoLine 10,00 72 22 62 10 TiAlN 4
WTEU12260834 EcoLine 12,00 83 26 72 12 TiAlN 4
WTEU14260834 EcoLine 14,00 83 26 83 14 TiAlN 4
WTEU16320924 EcoLine 16,00 92 32 92 16 TiAlN 4
WTEU20381044 EcoLine 20,00 104 38 104 20 TiAlN 4
45°
ECOLINE - aluminium application
Z=2 40°
Catalogue-No.
Tip Ø d1 e8 l1 l2 l1 Ø d2 h6 Coating z
WTEA05130572 EcoLine 5,00 57 13 57 6 ----- 2
WTEA06130572 EcoLine 6,00 57 13 57 6 ----- 2
WTEA08190622 EcoLine 8,00 62 19 57 6 ----- 2
WTEA10220722 EcoLine 10,00 72 22 62 10 ----- 2
WTEA12260832 EcoLine 12,00 83 26 72 12 ----- 2
WTEA14260832 EcoLine 14,00 83 26 83 14 ----- 2
WTEA16320922 EcoLine 16,00 92 32 92 16 ----- 2
WTEA20381042 EcoLine 20,00 104 38 104 20 ----- 2
Z=3 40°
Catalogue-No.
Tip Ø d1e8 l1 l2 l1 Ø d2h6 Coating z
WTEA05130573 EcoLine 5,00 57 13 57 6 ----- 3
WTEA06130573 EcoLine 6,00 57 13 57 6 ----- 3
WTEA08190623 EcoLine 8,00 62 19 57 6 ----- 3
WTEA10220723 EcoLine 10,00 72 22 62 10 ----- 3
WTEA12260833 EcoLine 12,00 83 26 72 12 ----- 3
WTEA14260833 EcoLine 14,00 83 26 83 14 ----- 3
WTEA16320923 EcoLine 16,00 92 32 92 16 ----- 3
WTEA20381043 EcoLine 20,00 104 38 104 20 ----- 3
Z=4 40°
Catalogue-No.
Tip Ø d1e8 l1 l2 l1 Ø d2h6 Coating z
WTEA05130574 EcoLine 5,00 57 13 57 6 ----- 4
WTEA06130574 EcoLine 6,00 57 13 57 6 ----- 4
WTEA08190624 EcoLine 8,00 62 19 57 6 ----- 4
WTEA10220724 EcoLine 10,00 72 22 62 10 ----- 4
WTEA12260834 EcoLine 12,00 83 26 72 12 ----- 4
WTEA14260834 EcoLine 14,00 83 26 83 14 ----- 4
WTEA16320924 EcoLine 16,00 92 32 92 16 ----- 4
WTEA20381044 EcoLine 20,00 104 38 104 20 ----- 4
90°
ECOLINE - stainless steel application
Z=2 30°
Catalogue-No.
Tip Ø d1 e8 l1 l2 l1 Ø d2 h6 Coating z
WTEI05130572 EcoLine 5,00 57 13 57 6 TiAlN 2
WTEI06130572 EcoLine 6,00 57 13 57 6 TiAlN 2
WTEI08190622 EcoLine 8,00 62 19 57 6 TiAlN 2
WTEI10220722 EcoLine 10,00 72 22 62 10 TiAlN 2
WTEI12260832 EcoLine 12,00 83 26 72 12 TiAlN 2
WTEI14260832 EcoLine 14,00 83 26 83 14 TiAlN 2
WTEI16320922 EcoLine 16,00 92 32 92 16 TiAlN 2
WTEI20381042 EcoLine 20,00 104 38 104 20 TiAlN 2
Z=3 30°
Catalogue-No.
Tip Ø d1e8 l1 l2 l1 Ø d2h6 Coating z
WTEI05130573 EcoLine 5,00 57 13 57 6 TiAlN 3
WTEI06130573 EcoLine 6,00 57 13 57 6 TiAlN 3
WTEI08190623 EcoLine 8,00 62 19 57 6 TiAlN 3
WTEI10220723 EcoLine 10,00 72 22 62 10 TiAlN 3
WTEI12260833 EcoLine 12,00 83 26 72 12 TiAlN 3
WTEI14260833 EcoLine 14,00 83 26 83 14 TiAlN 3
WTEI16320923 EcoLine 16,00 92 32 92 16 TiAlN 3
WTEI20381043 EcoLine 20,00 104 38 104 20 TiAlN 3
Z=4 35°/38°
Catalogue-No.
Tip Ø d1e8 l1 l2 l1 Ø d2h6 Coating z
WTEI05130574 EcoLine 5,00 57 13 57 6 TiAlN 4
WTEI06130574 EcoLine 6,00 57 13 57 6 TiAlN 4
WTEI08190624 EcoLine 8,00 62 19 57 6 TiAlN 4
WTEI10220724 EcoLine 10,00 72 22 62 10 TiAlN 4
WTEI12260834 EcoLine 12,00 83 26 72 12 TiAlN 4
WTEI14260834 EcoLine 14,00 83 26 83 14 TiAlN 4
WTEI16320924 EcoLine 16,00 92 32 92 16 TiAlN 4
WTEI20381044 EcoLine 20,00 104 38 104 20 TiAlN 4
45°
ECOLINE ball nose end mill - universal application
Material
Steel

0,2 - 0,45
0,08 - 0,15
0,2 - 0,5
0,08 - 0,15
0,2 - 0,6
0,08 - 0,15
0,2 - 0,6
0,08 - 0,15
0,2 - 0,6
0,08 - 0,15
0,2 - 0,6
ECOLINE ball nose end mill - universal application
Z=2
Catalogue-No.
Tip Ø d1 e8 l1 l2 l1 Ø d2 h6 Coating z
WTER306130582 EcoLine 6,00 58 13 58 6 TiAlN 2
WTER408190642 EcoLine 8,00 64 19 64 8 TiAlN 2
WTER510230732 EcoLine 10,00 73 23 73 10 TiAlN 2
WTER612260842 EcoLine 12,00 84 26 84 12 TiAlN 2
WTER714260842 EcoLine 14,00 84 26 84 14 TiAlN 2
WTER816320932 EcoLine 16,00 93 32 93 16 TiAlN 2
Z=4
Catalogue-No.
Tip Ø d1e8 l1 l2 l1 Ø d2h6 Coating z
WTER306130584 EcoLine 6,00 58 13 58 6 TiAlN 4
WTER408190644 EcoLine 8,00 64 19 64 8 TiAlN 4
WTER510230734 EcoLine 10,00 73 23 73 10 TiAlN 4
WTER612260844 EcoLine 12,00 84 26 84 12 TiAlN 4
WTER714260844 EcoLine 14,00 84 26 84 14 TiAlN 4
WTER816320934 EcoLine 16,00 93 32 93 16 TiAlN 4
WOLF Tehnologijed.o.o.
Hrvatska
Poslovni park Karlovac 5/B
HR – 47250 Duga Resa, Hrvatska